Product specifi cations could be modifi ed without prior notice.
TUBOMATIC N120 ES
CODE: TUBN120ES
CRIMPING (HIGH VOLUME CRIMPING)
TECHNICAL DATA
N120 ES
CRIMPING FORCE 90 US TONS
MAX Ø 120 mm (4.7'') ◇
CRIMPING/HOUR 2500 □
DIE OPENING Ø + 0.9"
STANDARD VOLTAGE ANY 60HZ 3PH
MOTOR POWER 4 KW (5.5 HP)
DIMENSIONS LXWXH 42.5"X31.8"X50.7"
CLOSING SPEED 0.3"/SEC
CRIMPING SPEED 0.3"/SEC
OPENING SPEED 3.6"/SEC
WEIGHT WITHOUT OIL 1003 Lbs
OIL (NOT INCLUDED) 65 LT (17 US gal)
N120 ES CRIMPING DIES: PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT
ACCESSORIES
CRIMPING THROUGH PRESSURE CONTROL
(INCLUDED) INDUSTRY 4.0 KIT
CRIMPING SPEED
CONTROL SYSTEM
CRIMPING DIAMETER
SELF CORRECTION
QUALITY CHECK: PRESSURE AND DIAMETER
COMBINED CONTROL (INCLUDED) DATA SAVE ON CSV FILE
MULTISTEP CRIMPING DIAMETERS
BARCODE
CAMERA
LAN CONNECTION TO PC
DISPENSER + PATENTED QUICK CHANGE TOOL
AUTOMATIC LUBRICATING SYSTEM
ELECTRIC PEDAL
18
□ THEORETICAL WITH 1/2” ∆ Ø 6 mm HOSE
◇ WITH SPECIAL DIES Ø 104 mm UPON REQUEST
ALL CAPACITIES INDICATED DEPEND ON THE KIND OF FITTING USED
ES4 TOUCH-SCREEN
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
SILENT PUMP SERVICE COUNTER VERTICAL WORKING
POSITION
IDEAL FOR
VOLUME PRODUCTION
MAIN FEATURES
IDEAL FOR NUTS AND
HIGH/LOW PRESSURE
CABLES